Sweetwater

Music Instruments & Pro Audio

Quote To:

5501 US HWY 30 W
Fort Wayne, IN 46818
(800) 822-6752
Sweetwater.com

Pete Carlin

Rock Island High
1400 25TH Ave

Rock Island, IL 61201

ltem
YFL222CG
YCL255N
YAS26

YTS26
YTR2330
YSL354
YEP201
EVB95DB12FO
EVB305DB34
ESWVC100120
ESWVC100340
EVC305Clo44
ESWVA100130
ESWVA100140
ESWVL100120
ESWVL100340

EVL305VIn44

Description

Yamaha 222 Stu Flute C-ft Clos Hole Offst G
Yamaha 255 Stu Bb Clarinet Plastic Nkl Keys
Yamaha 26 Stu Alto Sax Lag

Yamaha 26 Stu Tenor Sax Laq

Yamaha 2330 Stu Bb Trumpet, Lac

Yamaha 354C Stu Tenor Trombone, .500 Bore, Lac
Yamaha 201 Stu 3-Pstn Euph Lag

Eastman Dbl Bass, Stu, VB95, 1/2, Outfit

Eastman Dbl Bass, Int, Andreas Eastman, 3/4, Inst Only
Eastman Stu Cello QOutfit, SWVC100, 1/2

Eastman Stu Cello QOutfit, SWVC100, 3/4

Eastman Cello, Int, Andreas Eastman, 4/4, Inst Only
Eastman Stu Viola Outfit, SWVA100, 13"

Eastman Stu Viola Outfit, SWVA100, 14"

Eastman Stu Violin Outfit, SWVL100, 1/2

Eastman Stu Violin Outfit, SWVL100, 3/4

Eastman Violin, Andreas Eastman VL305 Int, 4/4

Tax Exempt Certificate

Terms: Net 30 Days

Continued on page 2...

Quote Number 11404440
Quote Date 1/23/26
Delivery Method DropShip
Customer Number 4959012

Ship to: Pete Carlin
Rock Island High
1400 25TH Ave
Rock Island, IL 61201

Your Price
$491.81
$528.98

$1,223.18
$1,538.73
$694.97
$713.12
$2,065.01
$2,129.09
$3,302.99
$1,143.22
$1,143.22
$1,585.42
$534.82
$534.82
$492.33
$492.33

$708.15

Total
$6,393.53
$7,934.70
$8,562.26
$7,693.65
$5,559.76
$7,131.20

$10,325.05
$8,516.36
$6,605.98
$5,716.10
$17,148.30
$15,854.20
$534.82
$2,139.28
$6,400.29
$6,400.29

$8,497.80
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Sweetwater

Music Instruments & Pro Audio

5501 US HWY 30 W
Fort Wayne, IN 46818
(800) 822-6752
Sweetwater.com

Quote To: Pete Carlin
Rock Island High
1400 25TH Ave
Rock Island, IL 61201

Qty. ltem Description

Quote Number
Quote Date
Delivery Method
Customer Number

Ship to:

11404440
1/23/26
DropShip
4959012

Pete Carlin

Rock Island High
1400 25TH Ave

Rock Island, IL 61201

eExclusive “Total Confidence Coverage” free two-year warranty. “(software, consumables, and Apple
products do not qualify for TCC)
eUnlimited technical support provided by dedicated in-house staff exclusive to Sweetwater customers.
eIn-house factory authorized service and repair.
*Most prepaid orders qualify for free shipping at standard discounts. Special orders, orders with open
billing terms (purchase orders), do not qualify for free shipping & handling. Please see the link below for
details. https://www.sweetwater.com/about/free-shipping/
*Signed purchase order required for net30 terms

eBand boosters and PTA/PTO groups, please send a check with orders or call with a credit card.

Additional items listed on previous page

Your Sales Engineer Is William Roach:

Dear Pete,

If you ever have any questions or concerns, please do not
hesitate to contact me at (800) 222-4700 x3888 or
william_roach@sweetwater.com.

24-hour support is also available at Sweetwater.com/
SweetCare, or with our in-house SweetCare Center by phone
at (800) 222-4700 (M - F 9am - 6pm, Sat 9am - 5pm).

Sweetwater's Return Guidelines:

Your Price Total

Subtotal:  $131,413.57

Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Tax: $0.00

Total: $131,413.57

It’s our goal to earn your trust and create a relationship with you for the long term by standing behind what we sell. We
promise to deal with you fairly and reasonably; we hope you will be fair and reasonable with us as well. So, if for some

reason you are not satisfied with your purchase, we will gladly accept your timely return of eligible items.

To make a return, simply contact your Sales Engineer to start the process.

For additional information on returns, please visit Sweetwater.com/help.
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