

Sweetwater[®]

Music Instruments & Pro Audio
 5501 US HWY 30 W
 Fort Wayne, IN 46818
 (800) 822-6752
 Sweetwater.com

Quote Number 11404440
Quote Date 1/23/26
Delivery Method DropShip
Customer Number 4959012

Quote To: Pete Carlin
 Rock Island High
 1400 25TH Ave
 Rock Island, IL 61201

Ship to: Pete Carlin
 Rock Island High
 1400 25TH Ave
 Rock Island, IL 61201

Qty.	Item	Description	Your Price	Total
13	YFL222CG	Yamaha 222 Stu Flute C-ft Clos Hole Offst G	\$491.81	\$6,393.53
15	YCL255N	Yamaha 255 Stu Bb Clarinet Plastic Nkl Keys	\$528.98	\$7,934.70
7	YAS26	Yamaha 26 Stu Alto Sax Laq	\$1,223.18	\$8,562.26
5	YTS26	Yamaha 26 Stu Tenor Sax Laq	\$1,538.73	\$7,693.65
8	YTR2330	Yamaha 2330 Stu Bb Trumpet, Lac	\$694.97	\$5,559.76
10	YSL354	Yamaha 354C Stu Tenor Trombone, .500 Bore, Lac	\$713.12	\$7,131.20
5	YEP201	Yamaha 201 Stu 3-Pstn Euph Laq	\$2,065.01	\$10,325.05
4	EVB95DB12FO	Eastman Dbl Bass, Stu, VB95, 1/2, Outfit	\$2,129.09	\$8,516.36
2	EVB305DB34	Eastman Dbl Bass, Int, Andreas Eastman, 3/4, Inst Only	\$3,302.99	\$6,605.98
5	ESWVC10012O	Eastman Stu Cello Outfit, SWVC100, 1/2	\$1,143.22	\$5,716.10
15	ESWVC10034O	Eastman Stu Cello Outfit, SWVC100, 3/4	\$1,143.22	\$17,148.30
10	EVC305C1044	Eastman Cello, Int, Andreas Eastman, 4/4, Inst Only	\$1,585.42	\$15,854.20
1	ESWVA10013O	Eastman Stu Viola Outfit, SWVA100, 13"	\$534.82	\$534.82
4	ESWVA10014O	Eastman Stu Viola Outfit, SWVA100, 14"	\$534.82	\$2,139.28
13	ESWVL10012O	Eastman Stu Violin Outfit, SWVL100, 1/2	\$492.33	\$6,400.29
13	ESWVL10034O	Eastman Stu Violin Outfit, SWVL100, 3/4	\$492.33	\$6,400.29
12	EVL305V1n44	Eastman Violin, Andreas Eastman VL305 Int, 4/4	\$708.15	\$8,497.80

-
 Tax Exempt Certificate

Terms: Net 30 Days

Continued on page 2...

Sweetwater[®]

Music Instruments & Pro Audio
5501 US HWY 30 W
Fort Wayne, IN 46818
(800) 822-6752
Sweetwater.com

Quote Number 11404440
Quote Date 1/23/26
Delivery Method DropShip
Customer Number 4959012

Quote To: Pete Carlin
Rock Island High
1400 25TH Ave
Rock Island, IL 61201

Ship to: Pete Carlin
Rock Island High
1400 25TH Ave
Rock Island, IL 61201

Qty.	Item	Description	Your Price	Total
<ul style="list-style-type: none">•Exclusive "Total Confidence Coverage" free two-year warranty. *(software, consumables, and Apple products do not qualify for TCC)•Unlimited technical support provided by dedicated in-house staff exclusive to Sweetwater customers.•In-house factory authorized service and repair.•Most prepaid orders qualify for free shipping at standard discounts. Special orders, orders with open billing terms (purchase orders), do not qualify for free shipping & handling. Please see the link below for details. https://www.sweetwater.com/about/free-shipping/•Signed purchase order required for net30 terms•Band boosters and PTA/PTO groups, please send a check with orders or call with a credit card.				

Additional items listed on previous page

Subtotal:	\$131,413.57
Shipping & Handling:	\$0.00
Tax:	\$0.00
Total:	\$131,413.57

Your Sales Engineer Is William Roach:

Dear Pete,
If you ever have any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to contact me at (800) 222-4700 x3888 or william_roach@sweetwater.com.
24-hour support is also available at Sweetwater.com/SweetCare, or with our in-house SweetCare Center by phone at (800) 222-4700 (M - F 9am - 6pm, Sat 9am - 5pm).

Sweetwater's Return Guidelines:

It's our goal to earn your trust and create a relationship with you for the long term by standing behind what we sell. We promise to deal with you fairly and reasonably; we hope you will be fair and reasonable with us as well. So, if for some reason you are not satisfied with your purchase, we will gladly accept your timely return of eligible items.

To make a return, simply contact your Sales Engineer to start the process.

For additional information on returns, please visit Sweetwater.com/help.